D5 Quality Forum - January 20, 2022

Attendee Report:

Last Name First Name Email Address

Adkins Forest forest.adkins@nv5.com

Ahmed Istiak istiak@propel-engineering.com
Alam Maj maj@propel-engineering.com
Andre Rachel randre@gecfla.com

Baboolall Kevin kbaboolall@awkengineers.com
Ballock Jessica jballock@inwoodinc.com

Balo Nathan nbalo@gpinet.com

Barnwell Shari shari.barnwell@kimley-horn.com
Bartell Liz Liz.Bartell@patelgreene.com
Bear Scott s.bear@gaiconsultants.com
Belrose Henri henri.belrose@wginc.com
Benedico Nick nick.benedico@tetratech.com
Bennett Bret bret.bennett@nv5.com

Bentley Brandon bbentley@baeonline.com
Bevilacqua Tony abevilacqua@inwoodinc.com
Blackford James jblackford@moffattnichol.com
Bloom Jeremy jbloom@srdeng.com

Bobletz Richard rbobletz@poulosandbennett.com
Born Eric eric.born@patelgreene.com
Bove Ralph ralph.bove@volkert.com

Boyer David dboyer@scalarinc.net

Burns Karen kburns@jmt.com

Cano Fernando fcano@viaeng.net

Carroll Heather hcarroll@keithteam.com
Carswell Chuck charles.carswell@atkinsglobal.com




Caruso Frank fecaruso@me.com

Ceska Richard richard@propel-engineering.com
Coleman Christopher christopher.coleman@nv5.com
Cox, Il Ernest ecox@ardaman.com

Crouch Adam ACROUCH@MOFFATTNICHOL.COM
Cummings Andrew acummings@cwieng.com

Dangel David ddangel@inwoodinc.com

Datre Nakul Nakul.Datre @tetratech.com

Davis Todd tdavis@proteandg.com

Davis Rebecca rdavis@moffattnichol.com

Dayan Erez edayan@avanteng.com

Dee John john.dee@burgessniple.com
Desdunes Harold hdesdunes@eacconsult.com
Devera Rodney rdevera@connecteng.us

DiCiero Stephen spdiciero@kcgcorp.com

Diaz Luis luis.diaz@stantec.com

Dickison Stephen stephen.dickison@tlpeng.com
Dipola Mario Mario.Dipola@GreshamSmith.com
Doustmohammadi Ehsan edoustmohammadi@scalarinc.net
Ducharme Kevin Kevin.Ducharme@tylin.com

Ervin Lance lervin@srdeng.com

Flick Jason jflick@jmt.com

Fong Juan juan@pegasusengineering.net
Frank Christopher Christopher.Frank@volkert.com
Gibbins Sean sgibbins@dewberry.com

Gibbs Matthew mgibbs@cescivil.com

Gibson Dajana dgibson@aimengr.com

Gillette Brent brent.gillette @tlpeng.com




Glass Kimberly kglass@cescivil.com

Glenn Jeff jeff.glenn@rsandh.com
Granados Victor victor.granados@graef-usa.com
Hagerty Allison ahagerty@fallerdavis.com

Hales Mark mhales@inwoodinc.com
Hammack Don dhammack@dewberry.com
Heck Nicole nicole.heck@kimley-horn.com
Hills Travis thills@kittelson.com

Holtkamp Alexandra alexandra.holtkamp@icloud.com
Hom Louise louise.hom@NV5.com

Hunter Gus Gus.Hunter@WSP.com

Jacoby Phillip phillip.jacoby@jacobs.com
Jammal Elias elias.jammal@terracon.com
Jeffers Nicole nicole.jeffers@rsandh.com
Johnson William wjohnson@eacconsult.com
Johnson Keith keith@pegasusengineering.net
Johnston Steven steve.johnston@tlpeng.com
Keezel Joe jkeezel@dewberry.com
Kennedy Brian bkennedy@baeonline.com
Kilgore John John.Kilgore@burgessniple.com
Kolluru Satya Satya.Kolluru@osiris9.com
Kreidt Steven smkreidt@kcgcorp.com

LE MICHAEL michael.le@wginc.com

Lanier Will will.lanier@haskell.com

Lease Timothy timothy.lease@arcadis.com
Lerner Megan mlerner@garretteg.com

Lofye Christine clofye@inwoodinc.com
MUNJED FURSAN fursan@pegasusengineering.net




Macek James jmacek@srdeng.com

Malmborg Tyler tylerm@newkirk-engineering.com
Marty Kristina kmarty@lItg-inc.us

McCranie Dan dan@mccranie-engineers.com
McCray Jason jmccray@gpinet.com

McDaniel Chris cmcdaniel@horizoncivil.com
Medard Briana bmedard@awkengineers.com
Melendez John melendezcj@cdmsmith.com
Melton Tony tmelton@keithteam.com

Merson Susan susan.merson@tlpeng.com
Meyer Christopher cpmeyer@gecfla.com

Milazzo Nick nick.milazzo@tlpeng.com

Miller Trisha trisha.miller@echoues.com

Miller Diane dmiller@drmp.com

Mundkur Dilip dilip@besinceng.com

Munier Michael michael@newkirk-engineering.com
Murray Mallory mallory.murray@nv5.com

Neil Robert bneil@srdeng.com

Neiman Mark mneiman@ltg-inc.us

Nieto Luis luis.nieto@tetratech.com
O'Donnell Michael modonnell@hntb.com

Olivera Lisa lolivera@gpinet.com

Orellana Patricio p.giovanni.orellana@mbakerintl.com
Ortega-Rosales Juan jortega-rosales@gpinet.com
Perfater Scott scott.perfater@burgessniple.com
Pucker Kari Kari.Pucker@greshamsmith.com
RODRIGUEZ JAIRO jairo.rodriguez@bcceng.com
Ramirez Gil gramirez@Itg-inc.us




Reed David dreed@proteandg.com
Richards John jrichards@baxterwoodman.com
Richardson Manuel manuel.richardson@volkert.com
Rocha Heather kendrh@live.com

Rocktoff Rick rick@propel-engineering.com
Rohde Chad crohde@cescivil.com

Rosero Carlos crosero@gpinet.com

Ross Matthew msross@hntb.com

Rossitto Roger rrossitto@kcaeng.com

Rutner David drutner@baeonline.com
Sadowski Kimberly ksadowski@drmp.com

Samara Hamze hsamara@saiengr.com

Sasse Mike msasse@avanteng.com
Scarlatos John jscarlatos@scalarinc.net
Schooley Cris cris.schooley@kimley-horn.com
Schwartz Melonie mschwartz@gpinet.com
Schwier Michael michael.schwier@meadhunt.com
Seck Scott sseck@gpinet.com

Shaffer Hollynn hollynn.shaffer@volkert.com
Sloup William william.sloup@volkert.com
Smith Sabrina ssmith@highspans.com

Sowell Jr Gary glsowell@hotmail.com

Spiess Kate kspiess@inwoodinc.com

Staes Paul StaesPL@CDMSmith.com
Stastny Andrew astastny@structurepoint.com
Steen Matt mssteen@transystems.com
Tabak Nicholas nicholas.tabak@nv5.com
Tasillo Kevin ktasillo@kcaeng.com




Tellez Kathrin k.tellez@fehrandpeers.com
Thomas Haley hthomas@wbg.com

Tom Julie jtom@bcceng.com

Treviranus Lori LTREVIRANUS@KEITHTEAM.COM
Trinh Truong ttrinh@scalarinc.net

Van den Avont Maggie mvandenavont@avanteng.com
Vargas Troy tvargas@wbqg.com

Verdel Ryan rverdel@vhb.com

Villoria Cecilia cvilloria@keithteam.com

Vu Vu vu@landisevans.com

Walls Janey janey.walls@burgessniple.com
Wallum Tyler twallum@ctseinc.com

Waterston Steven steven.waterston@hdrinc.com
Whikehart Eric eric.whikehart@tlpeng.com
Widdison Katie kwiddison@newkirk-engineering.com
Wilkinson Chase wilkinsonc@etminc.com
Williamson Ryan ryan.williamson@burgessniple.com
Wimberly Brent bwimberly@cescivil.com

Woods Gall glwoods@transystems.com

Zagers Kenneth ken@baseconsults.com

Ziegler Todd tziegler@strucutrepoint.com

hatton patrick phatton@srdeng.com

hemmes caitlyn chemmes@gpinet.com

jumber samuel sjumber@srdeng.com

kozhikote ram ram@baseconsults.com

MOoss william wmoss@drmp.com

rai sanam sanam.rai@tlpeng.com
schneeberger joe jaschneeberger@horizoncivil.com




tellechea Luis Itellechea@jmt.com

umlauf william bumlauf@consoreng.com
Albano Michael malbano@drmp.com

Alonso Alvaro alvaro.alonso@volkert.com
Bertoncini Mark mbertoncini@vhb.com

Blanco Roman roman.blanco@arcadis.com
Bronzell Steven steven.bronzell@burgessniple.com
Brown Donald dbrown@drmp.com

Carlton Tabatha carltont@pondco.com

Caruso Frank frank.caruso@stvinc.com

Caso Alexander alexander.caso@volkert.com
Choa Fred f.choa@fehrandpeers.com
Colon Edward edward.colon@rsandh.com
Darbonne Dwayne dwayne.darbonne@metrocgllic.com
Dickerson Trish pdickerson@bpa-engineers.com
Dutton Greg gdutton@cpc-eng.com
Fitzwilliam Carolyn carolyn.fitzwilliam@qcausa.com
Flynn Carleen flynncm@cdmsmith.com

Flynn Brian brian.flynn@parsons.com
Gaudoin Geoffrey ggaudoin@cescivil.com
Gonzalez Renato renato.gonzalez@rsandh.com
Greenberg Daniel dgreenberg@connecteng.us
Gurr Lloyd l.gurr@gaiconsultants.com

Hahn Jason JHAHN@jmt.COM

Harrison Nick nharrison@structurepoint.com
Hattaway Billy b.hattaway@fehrandpeers.com
Hickson Frank fhickson@consoreng.com
Hinkle Alex Ahinkle@proteandg.com




lannarone Kevin kiannarone@inwoodinc.com
Jarem Edward ejarem@fallerdavis.com
Kassem Bassel bkassem@flbridge.com

Kaye Joshua joshua.kaye@hdrinc.com
Kelley Brandon bkelley@kittelson.com
Lozano Eugene genelozano@hotmail.com
McDaniel Chris cmcdaniel@gpinet.com
Messenger Jeffrey jmessenger@bcceng.com
Miner Randy rminer@gpinet.com

Morris Wade Wade.Morris@metriceng.com
Morrow Rick RMorrow@teds-fl.com
Mustafa Jesus jmustafa@bma-ce.com

Myers Yassi yassi.myes@tlpeng.com
Ogden Lon logden@ltg-inc.us

Owen Mark m.owen@gaiconsultants.com
Renfro Tyler tyler.renfro@tlpeng.com
Roselli Joey Jrroselli@horizoncivil.com
Shuvo Dilnahar shuvo@propel-engineering.com
Smith Jason jsmith@srdeng.com

Soni Mohit mohit.soni@stantec.com
Spencer Ronald RSpencer@bma-ce.com
Stimpson Keith kestimpson@vhb.com

Thady Ryan rthady@benesch.com

Urchuk Alex aurchuk@gpinet.com

Van Der Heyden Michael michael.vanderheyden@stantec.com
Walsh Chris cwalsh@teds-fl.com
Zaliauskas Vince vincez@highspans.com
Zielinski Richard rzielinski@structurepoint.com




deVivero

Paul

paul@geodatafl.com

deVivero

Molly

molly@baeonline.com




